Financial Results

Telkom SA SOC Limited is pleased to invite you to its annual results presentation for
the year ended 31 March 2018, which will be held on Monday, 28 May 2018.

Date Monday, 28 May 2018

A live webcast will be available Here

live teleconference at 11:00 (UTC +2hrs) and will be available on the following

numbers:

Live Call Access Numbers
for Participants

Country

Johannesburg (Telkom)
South Africa (Toll Free)
Johannesburg (Neotel)
Other Countries
(Telkom)

UK (Toll Free)

Other Countries (Neotel)

Access
number
011535
3600

0800 200
648

010 201
6800

+27 11 535
3600
0333300
1418

+27 10 201
6800

Country
South Africa
UK - Toll Free

USA and Canada -
Toll Free

Australia Toll Free:

International Toll:

Playback Access Numbers -
Playback Code: 10870

Access number

010 500 4108

0 203 608 8021

1412 317 0088

073911 1378

+27 10 500 4108

The GCEO and GCFO will also host a conference call at
16:00 (UTC +2hrs). Details are as follows:

Live Call Access Numbers
for Participants

Country

Johannesburg (Telkom)
South Africa (Toll Free)
Johannesburg (Neotel)

Other Countries
(Telkom)

Access
number
011535
3600

0 800 200
648

010 201
6800

+27 11 535
3600

Country
South Africa
UK - Toll Free

USA and Canada -
Toll Free

Australia Toll Free:

Playback Access Numbers -
Playback Code: 10872

Access number
010 500 4108

0 203 608 8021
1412 317 0088

073911 1378


http://themediaframe.eu/links/telkom180528.html

UK (Toll Free) 0333300 International Toll: +27 10 500 4108
1418

Other Countries (Neotel) +27 10 201
6800



